Model and Type Codes
Standard Model Lineup
VF3S/
VF3FType
Concentric Right Angle Hollow Bore/
Concentric Right Angle Shaft
1. Battery Powered Gearmotors
1-1. Performance Tables
1-2. Drawings
P.614
BATTERY POWERED GEARMOTORS
F3S Type
Right Angle Shaft
609
610
V
G
/A
P
G
 Type
P
arallel S
haft
V
H
 Type
R
ight A
ngle S
haft
V
F3S
/V
F3F Typ
e
Concentric Right Angle Hollow Bore/Concentric Right Angle Shaft
F3S Type/Right Angle Shaft
C
ontrol U
nit S
pecification
Technical D
ocum
entation
B
attery P
ow
ered
G
earm
o
to
rs
VF Type Battery Powered Gearmotors
Mounting
Type